Great value for road
lighting
StreetStar Gen2
StreetStar Gen2 brings great value for street lighting with its energy-efficient, cost-
effective, slim but robust design. It's the perfect option for municipalities and
businesses seeking a reliable and sustainable lighting solution. StreetStar Gen2
offers unparalleled value and performance.
Benefits

Flammability mark -
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Light source color
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401868087 BRP243 LED94/WW 70W DM0
PSU
730 warm white 3000 K 9,400 lm
911401868187 BRP243 LED108/WW 80W DM0
PSU
730 warm white 3000 K 10,800 lm
911401869087 BRP243 LED112/NW 80W DM0 PSU 740 neutral white 4000 K 11,200 lm
911401868787 BRP241 LED42/NW 30W DM0 PSU 740 neutral white 4000 K 4,200 lm
911401868387 BRP244 LED162/WW 120W DM0
PSU
730 warm white 3000 K 16,200 lm
911401869187 BRP244 LED140/NW 100W DM0
PSU
740 neutral white 4000 K 14,000 lm
911401869287 BRP244 LED168/NW 120W DM0
PSU
740 neutral white 4000 K 16,800 lm
911401868587 BRP246 LED243/WW 180W DM0
PSU

740 neutral white 4000 K 21,000 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401868087 BRP243 LED94/WW 70W DM0 PSU 70 W
911401868187 BRP243 LED108/WW 80W DM0 PSU 80 W
911401869087 BRP243 LED112/NW 80W DM0 PSU 80 W
911401868787 BRP241 LED42/NW 30W DM0 PSU 30 W
911401868387 BRP244 LED162/WW 120W DM0 PSU 120 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401869187 BRP244 LED140/NW 100W DM0 PSU 100 W
911401869287 BRP244 LED168/NW 120W DM0 PSU 120 W
911401868587 BRP246 LED243/WW 180W DM0 PSU 180 W
911401868487 BRP245 LED202/WW 150W DM0 PSU 150 W
911401869387 BRP245 LED210/NW 150W DM0 PSU 150 W
StreetStar Gen2